1600-1800
1600-2000
1900

0800-1600
0900
1130-1300
1130-1300
1300-1700
1700

0800-1600
0900
1200-1330
1330-1600
1700-1800
1800

0800-0900
0900
1000
1100

DEPARTMENT OF MONTANA
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS
103rd STATE CONVENTION
JUNE 18, 19, 20, & 21, 2025
Havre, Montana

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 18

MOC “GRAND” SCRATCH Murphys next to hotel
REGISTRATION
COUNCIL OF ADMINISTRATION

THURSDAY, JUNE 19

REGISTRATION

JOINT OPENING SESSION

LUNCH - ON YOUR OWN

PAST DEPT. COMMANDER LUNCHEON- Murphys

MEN AT WAR MOVIE and work shop

DEPT. SR VICE COMDR AND PRES.'S RECEPTION — Elks lodge

FRIDAY, JUNE 20

REGISTRATION

FIRST BUSINESS SESSION
LUNCH - ON YOUR OWN
SECOND BUSINESS SESSION
NO-HOST COCKTAIL HOUR
AWARDS BANQUET

SATURDAY, JUNE 21
REGISTRATION
THIRD BUSINESS SESSION — NOMINATIONS, CAUCUS

ELECTION & INSTALLATION OF OFFICERS
COUNCIL OF ADMINISTRATION MEETING

HAVE A SAFE TRIP HOME




